02 (E10) 12/1967 - 07/1977

10BM0015 10BM0015

42 =-=-=‘<4p‘u-=—_ g
20BM2450 20BM2450
1L/FR1H30 1/FR15%0
1 10BM0015 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT c¢p:1/10 cs:014,35 31131103 834
2 17FR1530 Tie Rod End Left ¢:912,5 th:MM14x1,5 RHT 438 404
3 17FR1550 Tie Rod End Right ¢:912,5 th:MM14x1,5 LHT 438 405
4 20BM2450 Axial Joint th:MM18x1.5 RHT L:256mm 32 10 6 765 235

02 Convertible (E10) 12 /1967 - 07 / 1975

B

et

10BM0015 : 10BM0015
17FR1530 17FR1550
Lo/ somncone = wessunes ) om
10BMQ0O15 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/10 cs:014,35 31131103 834
17FR1530 Tie Rod End Left ¢:312,5 th:MM14x1,5 RHT 438 404
3 17FR1550 Tie Rod End Right ¢:@12,5 th:MM14x1,5 LHT 438 405

02 Touring (E6) 01/1971 - 07 /1975

10BM0015 10BM0015

10BMQ0O15 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/10 ¢s:914,35 31131103 834




3
'

1500-2000

1500-2000(115, 116, 118, 121) 10/1962 - 11/1972

10BM0O015 10BM0O015
10BM0O015 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/10 ¢s:614,35 31131103834

2000

2000-3.2 Coupe (E9) 10/ 1965 - 03 / 1976

17BM0030 = =  17BM0030

17MR1530 - 17MR1530

17BMO0O30 Tie Rod End c:@12,6 th:MM16x1,5 RHT 32211114 843
17MR1530 Tie Rod End c:912,6 th:MM14x1,5 RHT 32211114842
2500-3.3 (E3) a 10/1968 - 04/1977
-,
. ‘ 1
17BM0030 17BM0O030

17BM0O030 Tie Rod End ¢:012,6 th:MM16x1,5 RHT 31211114843



BMW
1-SERIE

1 (E81)
1 Coupe (E82)
1 (E87)

1 Convertible/Cabrio (ES8)

<47 cp

e e

26BM2451 26BM2450

09/2004 - 09/2012
01/2006 - 01/2013
11/2003 - 01/2013
01/2008 - 09/2012

&
&q==. <1 12 p-

29BM2452

é - =g 5 egEmE—=

20BM2452 20BM2452

L 17BM2450

29BM2453

3p

17BM2451

&q——. < 0P ‘—h&

29BM2450 29BM2451
€@ ==—e=camlgm d ; ) EmEE = 3p
20BM2450 20BM2450
L 17BM2450 17BM2451
11BM2600 11BM2600
26BM2452 26BM2452

1 11BM2600 Silentblock Bushing 3332 6756 249
2 17BM2450 Tie Rod End Left th:FM14x1,5 RHT 32106 767 781
3 17BM2451 Tie Rod End Right th:FM14x1,5 RHT 32106 767 782
4 20BM2450 Axial Joint th:MM18x1.5 RHT L:256mm 32 10 6 765 235*
5 20BM2452 Axial Joint th:MM18x1.5 RHT L:246mm 32216 762 243*
6 26BM2450 Stabiliser Link Right L:290mm 31356 765 934
7 26BM2451 Stabiliser Link Left L:290mm 31 356 765 933
8 26BM2452 Stabilizer Link Rear L:161mm 33556 764 428
9 29BM2450 Tie Rod Left 32 10 6 765 235
10 29BM2451 Tie Rod Right 32 10 6 765 236
11 20BM2452 Tie Rod Left 32216762243
12 29BM2453 Tie Rod Right 32216762 244



BMW

1-SERIE

1 (F20) 06/2011 ->
1 (F21) 12/2011 ->

EXC. Adaptive M-Suspension

|

\ 26BM2520 26BM2520 y
r Adaptlve M-Suspension + xDrlve ~
I 4 | I
\ 26BM2520 26BM2521 )
4 N
<
2
11BM2600 11BM2600

L 26BM2510 26BM2511 )

1 11BM2600 Silentblock Bushing 3332 6 756 249

2 26BM2510 Stabiliser Link Rear Left 33506 785 607

3 26BM2511 Stabiliser Link Rear Right 33506 785 608

4 26BM2520 Stabiliser Link 31306792211

5 26BM2521 Stabiliser Link Right 31306792212



BMW

2 SERIE

2 COUPE (F22) 10/2013 ->
2 CABRIO (F23) 11/2014 ->

EXC. Adaptive M-Suspension

|

\ 26BM2520 26BM2520 y
r Adaptlve M-Suspension + xDrlve ~
I 4 | I
\ 26BM2520 26BM2521 )
4 N
' <
2
11BM2600 11BM2600

L 26BM2510 26BM2511 )

1 11BM2600 Silentblock Bushing 3332 6 756 249

2 26BM2510 Stabiliser Link Rear Left 33506 785 607

3 26BM2511 Stabiliser Link Rear Right 33506 785 608

4 26BM2520 Stabiliser Link 31306792211

5 26BM2521 Stabiliser Link Right 31306792212



3 (E21)

06/1975 - 03/1984

With Streering Damper

-
hﬁ.:h; 4 5 p ﬁzﬂ
29BM0O006 29BM0O006
= -
41 1p
_# ﬂ= 2 #ﬁ
17BM0001 < } 17BM0001
20BM0020 20BM0020
- J

s With Streering Damper ~

-
29BM0005 n I 4 p n . -

29BM0O005

<41 =*=k=.=43}{==+== 1p

17BMO001 20BM0030 20BM0030

17BM0001

o~ W NP

17BM0O001
20BM0020
20BMO0030
29BM0005
29BM0006

Tie Rod End
Axial Joint
Axial Joint
Tie Rod

Tie Rod

c:912,6 th:FM14x1,5 RHT
th:MM14x1.5 RHT
th:MM14x1.5 RHT L:255mm

32111116 463
32111116 710
32111116 709
32 111 115 229
32111115241



.
-

3-SERIE

3 (E30) 09/1982 - 10/ 1993
3 Convertible (E30) 12 /1985 - 10/ 1993
3 Touring (E30) 07 / 1987 - 06 / 1994
~ =
F..N B
© ‘s p ‘.__*‘é»-.-f‘
4s 26BM0100 26BM0100 6 p
EXC X-DRIVE, M3 EXC X-DRIVE, M3
'® "
26BMO001
26BMO001
M3 2.3 A
~ ) With Steering Damper ~
k# 10 9 }M
29BMO002 29BMO001
K“S HEGE ds  p =’=ﬂ p
17BM000Q2 20BM0O031 20BMO021 17BM0002

ﬂ
gl quop B

29BM0002 29BM0002 F
< gt <> Dy

\

_ 17BM0002 20BM0031 20BM0031 17BM0002 |
s --> 09/1988 - EXC X-DRIVE 2
7 =2 =
R o | i
& « > &

10BM0010 10;5%11 10%1 . 10BM0010

r
\.

-
47 i =
26BM0002 26BM0002
o~/ ssmerat cove rsures " omm
1 10BMO010 Ball Joint Lower th:M12x1.25 RHT cp:1/10 cs:0914,3 do:@41,4 31121126 254
2 10BM0011 Ball Joint Lower th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/5 ¢s:014,7 do:@41,4 31121126 253
3 17BMO002 Tie Rod End ¢:@12,6 th:MM14x1,5 RHT 32111126 757
4 20BM0021 Axial Joint Right th:MM18x1.5 RHT L:232mm 32111126 620
5 20BM0031 Axial Joint th:MM18x1.5 RHT L:232mm 32111127 124
6 26BM0001 Stabiliser Link L:240mm 31351134582
7 26BM0002 Stabiliser Link Rear 33551126932
8 26BM0100 Stabiliser Link L:66mm 31351091 764
9 29BM0001 Tie Rod Right 32111125 187
10 29BM0002 Tie Rod 32111125186



BMW

3-SERIE

3 (E36) 09/1990 - 08/2000

3 Convertible (E36) 12/1993 - 04/1999
3 Coupe (E36) 03/1992 - 04/1999
3 Touring (E36) 01/1995 - 10/1999

->10/1991 EXC Convertible, Coupe, M3

" 80 of
e -
:é.. ‘ 10 4 8 > 10 > .."!.:
_ ﬁ =
s 0. A 8
26BMO0100 ﬂ'ﬁ Q"?f_ 26BM0100
10/1991-> 26BM0001 26BM0001 10/1991->

RN 5 %{7}%‘ 6}M§

17BM1501 20BM1500 20BM1500 17BM1502

- ‘11 12>w

29BM1501 29BM1502

r T TR ~

1)&%

= .

-~
a

é‘l $42>$

’ s 3p
LOBMOL00 M 10BM0101 10BM0101 M LOBMOL00
10BM1500 10%00

\. J
0~/ sswerat coe — = eisunes 0w

1 10BM0100 Ball Joint th:M12x1.5 RHT ¢pi1/10 cs:014.,4 do:@35 3112 1 140 398

) 10BM0101 Ball Joint th:M12xL.5 RHT cp:1/10 cs:@14.4 do:049,4 3112 1 140 398 R

3 10BM1500 Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/5 cs:014,7 do:241,4 31121139131

5 17BM1501 Tie Rod End Left c:912,6 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 32111139313

6 17BM1502 Tie Rod End Right ¢:912,6 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 32111139314

7 20BM1500 Axial Joint th:MM18x1.5 RHT L:207mm 32 111139 315%

8 26BM0001 Stabiliser Link L:240mm 31351134582

10 26BM0100 Stabiliser Link L:66mm 31 351 091 764

11 29BM1501 Tie Rod Left 32111139 315

12 29BM1502 Tie Rod Right 32111139 316



BMW

3-SERIE

3 (E36) 09 /1990 - 08/ 2000
3 Convertible (E36) 12 /1993 - 04 / 1999

3 Coupe (E36) 03 /1992 - 04/ 1999
3 Touring (E36) 01/1995 - 10/ 1999

.ﬁ 4+ 4 %

11BM1500 11BM1500

. 4 [G 4 3 p a\ 1) .

38BM1505 38BM1500 38BM1500 38BM1505

@

38BM1535 38BM1535
< @15 @15 o p

26BM0002 26BM0002
EXC Touring EXC Touring

@ -@®

38BM1530 38BM1530
@18-19 @18-19

11BM1500 Silentblock di:@12,15 do:@345,2 33321138722
9 26BM0O002 Stabiliser Link Rear 33551126932
13 38BM1500 Silentblock for Sus.Arm di:g12,1 do:@35,3 33326770824
14 38BM1505 Silentblock for Sus.Arm di:@12 do:@45,5 33326771828
15 38BM1530 Stabiliser Mounting di:g17 33551138 104

16 38BM1535 Stabiliser Mounting di:@15 33551131 155



3-SERIE

3 Compact (E36) 01/1994 - 08/2000

26BM0100

29BM1501 29BM1502

e ¢ == < s » f—f=— s> T e

17BM1501 17BM1502
20BM1500 20BM1500

- -
T X K T
ga <1 <:» 1 p &
. ko< sk
- 3 3 —
, < 10BMO101 10BMO101 >
10BMO100 i ' 10BMO100
F P '-‘-\
k 10BM1500 10BM1500 )
o
® o
fls, 10 .
38BM1505 6 4o p 6 38BM1505
38BM1500 38BM1500

1 10BM0O100 Ball Joint th:M12x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/10 es:014,4 do:@35 31121 140 398
2 10BMO101 Ball Joint th:M12x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/10 ¢s:914,4 do:049.4 3112 1 140 398 R
3 10BM1500 Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT cpil/5 cs:014,7 do:@41,4 31121139131
4 17BM1501 Tie Rod End Left c:912,6 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 32111139 313
5 17BM1502 Tie Rod End Right ¢:912,6 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 32111139 314
6 20BM1500 Axial Joint th:MM18x1.5 RHT L:207mm 32111136133
7 26BM0100 Stabiliser Link L:66mm 31351091 764
8 29BM1501 Tie Rod Left 32111139 315
9 29BM1502 Tie Rod Right 32111139 316
10 38BM1500 Silentblock for Sus.Arm  di:@12,1 do:@35,3 33326770824
11 38BM1505 Silentblock for Sus.Arm  di:@12 do:345,5 33326471828



BMW

3-SERIE

3 (E46)
3 Touring (E46)
3 Coupe / Touring (E46)

3 Compact / Convertible (E46)

02 /1998 - 12/ 2004
10/ 1999 - 02/ 2005
02/1999 - 07 / 2006
03 /2001 - 02/ 2005

%

10BM0101

1

[ e P )
. A
- —
@ -« > g
26BM2000 26BM2000
2 =-=m4 o 5 3 ‘=ﬁ== 8
e A E 20BM2000 20BM2000 ap
17BM2000 17BM2001
47
30BM2000
' 416 r 4 13 p 17 P ‘
t'} =
38BM1520 38BM1510 38BM1510 38BM1521
4o 10 p /
\ 30BM2002 30BM2003 b )
EXC. Compact&Convertible =
i3

1>$

10BM0101

1 10BM0O101
3 17BM2000
4 17BM2001
5 20BM2000
6 26BM2000
7 30BM2000
8 30BM2001
9 30BM2002
10 30BM2003
13 38BM1510
16 38BM1520
17 38BM1521

Ball Joint

Tie Rod End Left

Tie Rod End Right

Axial Joint

Stabiliser Link

TCA Left

TCA Right

TCA Left

TCA Right

Silentblock Inner for TCA
Silentblock for TCA Left
Silentblock for TCA Right

31126 758 510 R
32106774 220
32106774221
32106 774 222

31 35 1 095 694
31122282 121
31122282 122
3112228212181
31122282 12281
3112 1095 277
3112 6 754 899
3112 6 754 900

th:M12x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/10 ¢s:@14,4 do:949,4
¢:014,6 th:FM14x1,5 RHT

¢:@14,6 th:FM14x1,5 RHT
th:MM18x1.5 RHT L:204mm
L:270mm

do:966,5



BMW

3-SERIE

3 (E46) 02/1998 - 12/ 2004

3 Touring (E46) 10/ 1999 - 02 / 2005
3 Coupe / Touring (E46) 02/ 1999 - 07 / 2006
3 Compact / Convertible (E46) 03 /2001 - 02/ 2005

. e
lj 42 2p EJ

11BM1500 11BM1500

38BM1505 38BM1500 38BM1500 38BM1505
% &
38BM1535 38BM1535
@15 @15
@
38BM1530 38BM1530
#18-19 #18-19

11BM1500 Silentblock di:12,15 do:@45,2 33321138722
11 38BM1500 Silentblock for Sus.Arm di:012,1 do:@35,3 33326770824
12 38BM1505 Silentblock for Sus.Arm di:@12 do:@45,5 33326471828
14 38BM1530 Stabiliser Mounting di:g17 33551138 104

15 38BM1535 Stabiliser Mounting di:@15 33551131155



BMW

3-SERIE

3 (E90, E91, E92, E93) 01/2005-12/2011

09 /2007 - 06 / 2012

3 Touring (E91)

Xl - XD

Xl - XD

L/ BIVMIZ4DOU

Exc. XI-XD Exc. XI-XD
P -
9? e’f‘
PR 4= 13 P 5 P
| ~ |
o ' 3 &
Ere 26BM2500 26BM2501 ="
206BM2451 26BM2450
~ - ﬁ ~
M& =# s 17 P =
© 29BM2452 29BM2453
L 4 sp J
< =—=. 4:p t_=
k 1/ BIVIZ4DU 20BM2452 20BM2452 17BM2451
, T ,
b
qu 15 p
50 29BM2451
44 =E-n’ 47 p 'mE‘= 5P | %\
20BM2450 20BM2450 17BM2451

R
gt

10BM0400

20BM0600

A foxixn N
—=—=rumxigm | s | egmorE—m——

20BM0O600

R
g

10BM0400

1 10BM0400 Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT cp:1/8 ¢s:017,8 3112 6 768 988
4 17BM2450 Tie Rod End Left th:FM14x41,5 RHT 32106 767 781
5 17BM2451 Tie Rod End Right th:FM14x1,5 RHT 32106 767 782
6 20BMO0O600 Axial Joint th:MM18x1.5 RHT L:260mm 32106 768 879
7 20BM2450 Axial Joint th:MM18x1.5 RHT L:256mm 32106 765 235
8 20BM2452 Axial Joint th:MM18x1.5 RHT L:246mm 32216762243
9 26BM2450 Stabiliser Link Right L:290mm 31 356 765 934
10 26BM2451 Stabiliser Link Left L:290mm 31 356 765 933
12 26BM2500 Stabiliser Link Left 31356768771
13 26BM2501 Stabiliser Link Right 31356768772
14 29BM2450 Tie Rod Left 32 10 6 765 235
15 20BM2451 Tie Rod Right 32 10 6 765 236
16 29BM2452 Tie Rod Left 32216762243
17 20BM2453 Tie Rod Right 32216762 244



BMW

3-SERIE

3 (E90, E91, E92, E93) 01/2005-12/2011
3 Touring (E91) 09 /2007 - 06/ 2012

Only For 3 Touring (E91) 325 i xDrive
09 / 2007 - 06 / 2012

4 2 p

- o

11BM0300 11BM0300

f\;&j t_ﬂl
l qu ﬁq s P @ up |

11BM2600 11BM2600

6? (5

26BM2452 26BM2452

“ ASMETAL CODE DESCRIPTION m

11BMO300 Silentblock Bushing di:016,3 do:052 33326767 748
11BM2600 Silentblock Bushing 3332 6756249
11 26BM2452 Stabiliser Link Rear L:161mm 33556 764 428



BMW

3-SERIE

3-SERIE (F30, F31) 10/2011 ->
3-SERIE GT (F34) 10/2015 ->

EXC. Adaptive M-Suspension

|

\ 26BM2520 26BM2520 y
r Adaptlve M-Suspension + xDrlve ~
I 4 | J
\ 26BM2520 26BM2521 )
4 N
<
2
11BM2600 11BM2600

L 26BM2510 26BM2511 )

1 11BM2600 Silentblock Bushing 3332 6 756 249

2 26BM2510 Stabiliser Link Rear Left 33506 785 607

3 26BM2511 Stabiliser Link Rear Right 33506 785 608

4 26BM2520 Stabiliser Link 31306792211

5 26BM2521 Stabiliser Link Right 31306792212



BMW

4-SERIE

4-SERIE COUPE (F32) 07/2013 ->
4-SERIE CABRIO (F33) 10/2013 ->

4-SERIE GRAND COUPE (F36) 03/2014 ->

EXC. Adaptive M-Suspension

|

\ 26BM2520 26BM2520 y
r Adaptlve M-Suspension + xDrlve ~
I 4 | I
\ 26BM2520 26BM2521 )
4 N
' <
2
11BM2600 11BM2600

L 26BM2510 26BM2511 )

1 11BM2600 Silentblock Bushing 3332 6 756 249

2 26BM2510 Stabiliser Link Rear Left 33506 785 607

3 26BM2511 Stabiliser Link Rear Right 33506 785 608

4 26BM2520 Stabiliser Link 31306792211

5 26BM2521 Stabiliser Link Right 31306792212



BMW

5-SERIE

5 (E12) 08 /1972 - 08 / 1981

5 i
Elé 4q: 2 é ié
\ 17BM0030 17BM0030 )

17BMQO30 Tie Rod End ¢:012,6 th:MM16x1,5 RHT 32211 114 843



.
-

5-SERIE

5 (E28)

05/1981 - 12/2011

4 7 P
« %
26BM0001 26BM0001
{ )
& <« > ﬁ"r’! > 8
17BM10 17BM11 17BM11 17BM10
- € ot ~
4 =+ | 3
21BM10 21BM10
\ J
23BMO1
38BM0301 23BM02
4 ™
i
&g <« > O
11BMOO 11BMOO
4 3 B
26BMO002 26BMO002

\. J

11BMOO
17BM10
17BM11
21BM10
23BMO1
23BMO02
26BM0001
26BM0002
38BM0301

© 00 N o 0~ W N R

Silentblock

Tie Rod End

Tie Rod End

Tie Rod (Adjustable)
TCA Left

TCA Right

Stabiliser Link
Stabiliser Link Rear
Silentblock For TCA

di:g14

€:012,6 th:MM214x1,5 LHT
¢:312,6 th:MM14x1,5 RHT
c:912,6 th:M10x1.0 RHT

¢:1:10 th:M14x1.5 RHT L:324mm
¢:1:10 th:M14x1.5 RHT L:324mm
L:240mm

33321126476
32211135819
32211135 820
32211 135 666
31121139991
31121139 992
31351134582
33551126 932
31121133236



-

5-SERIE

5 (E34)
5 Touring (E34)

01/1988 - 01/1997
01/1988 - 01/1997

qo 10 p
« 8 "
26BM0O001 26BM0O001
(" - - - =
| i
; > ) 3p ~ E 2 p ﬂ
17BM10 17BM11 17BM11 17BM10
& : ~
s P
21BM10 21BM10
4 J
5 p
5 &
4B
- 22B 0
4: op
11
23BM1000 23BM1001
38BM0O300
12
4s d 2
23BMO1 -
38BM0301 93BM02

2 17BM10 Tie Rod End

3 17BM11 Tie Rod End

4 21BM10 Tie Rod (Adjustable)
5 22BM1000 Tie Rod (Center)

6 23BMO1 TCA Left

7 23BM0O2 TCA Right

8 23BM1000 TCA Left

9 23BM1001 TCA Right

10 26BM0001 Stabiliser Link

11 38BM0300 Silentblock for TCA

12 38BM0301 Silentblock For TCA

c:912,6 th:MM14x1,5 LHT
¢:012,6 th:MM14x1,5 RHT
¢:912,6 th:M10x1.0 RHT
th1:M10x1.0 RHT L:610mm
¢:1:10 th:M14x1.5 RHT L:324mm
¢:1:10 th:M14x1.5 RHT L:324mm
¢:1:10 th:M14x1.5 RHT L:388,65mm
¢:1:10 th:M14x1.5 RHT L:388,65mm
L:240mm

di:@14 do:@58,2

32211135819
32211135 820
32211 135 666
32211138 854
31121139991
31121139992
31121132 159
31121132 160
31351134582
31121130 587
31121133 236



BMW

5-SERIE

5 (E34) 01/1988 - 01/1997

5 Touring (E34) 01/1988 - 01/1997

80 - - 00

11BMOO 11BM0OO

- @

38BM1535 38BM1535
715 g15

®© @

38BM1530 38BM1530
218-19 218-19

11BMOO Silentblock di:@14 33321126476
13 38BM1530 Stabiliser Mounting di:@17 33551138 104
14 38BM1535 Stabiliser Mounting di:@15 33551131 155



5-SERIE

5 (E39) 520,523,525,528

11/ 1995 - 05/ 2004

g »?
?;« s
7
© e @
38BMO700 38BMO700
22,5 22,5 g
We=? ”1;
- 26BMO0500 26BM0501 =
3 ip I
\; 2 = 4 + p == e
20BM0300 20BM0300 17BMO301
17BM0300
v- 4z g8 P ~e
38BM0305 38BM0305

11BM0300

#’YI‘

s

26BM0300

38BM0O600

R )

38BM0O600

11BM0300

'\

sh

¢ g)!

26BM0300

\ y,
“vo [ rowemicove | vesomerion | wessunes /o

11BM0O300
17BM0O300
17BM0O301
20BM0300
26BM0300
26BM0500
26BM0501
38BM0305
38BM0600
38BM0O700

© 00 N o 0~ W N

=
o

Silentblock Bushing
Tie Rod End Left
Tie Rod End Right
Axial Joint
Stabiliser Link Rear
Stabiliser Link Left
Stabiliser Link Right
Silentblock for TCA
Silentblock for TCA
Stabiliser Mounting

di:@16,3 do:@52

c:012,8 th:FM16x1 RHT
c:912,8 th:FM16x1 RHT
th:MM18x1.5 RHT L:174,5mm

L:66mm

L:240mm
L:240mm
di:@12,2 do:#58,5
di:@12,2 do:49,3
di:g22,5

33326 767 748
32111091 769
32111091770
32111094 673*
33551092292
31 35 1 095 661
31 35 1 095 662
3112 9 068 753
33326 767 831*
31 351093 108



11 /1995 - 05/ 2004

38BM0310 38BM0310
( A A

4: 1P

AR %
11BM0300 11BM0300

38BM0O600 38BM0O600

L

v ( J Ijt___,) ]

26BM0300 26BM0300

\.
m ASMETAL CODE DESCRIPTION

1 11BMO300 Silentblock

2 26BM0O300 Stabiliser Link Rear
g 38BM0310 Silentblock for TCA
4 38BM0O600 Silentblock for TCA

5 Touring (E39) 535i, 540i, M5

J
33326 767 748
33551092292
3112 0 006 482

33326767 831%*

di:g16,3 do:@52
L:66mm

di:@14,1 do:66,2
di:@12,2 do:@49,3

11/ 1995 - 05/ 2004

@ <« > ®
38BM0310 38BM0310

( - A
<« 1S

O

11BM0300

=

26BM0300

38BM0600

38BM0600

<O

11BM0300

o o > L.
S wrw  0e

26BM0300

\_ J

1 11BM0O300 Silent Bushing

2 26BM0O300 Stabiliser Link Rear

g 38BM0310 Silentblock for TCA

4 38BM0G0O0O Silentblock for Sus.Arm

di:g16,3 do:@52
L:66mm

di:@14,1 do:66,2
di:@12,2 do:@49,3

33326 767 748
33551092 292
3112 0 006 482
33326 767 831*




BMW

5-SERIE

5 (E60)
5 Touring (E61)

07 /2003 -03/2010
06 / 2004 - 08/ 2010

g +*
1T -
4-s s p
|
' |
| |
e e
26BM0305 26BM0O306
4 N
8 4
4 s p M
< 3 3 ’
—==-=mmmpm  egremsE— e
17BM0305 20BMO305 20BMO305 17BM0O305
4 J
L 10BM1100 10BM1100 )
4 )
a
Exc. Active Stab. Exc. Active Stab.
47 11BM0300 11BM0300 7»
I 5
26BM1100 26BM1100

\. J
[ no /' asweraucove J oescririon | measures f oem |

1 10BM1100
2 11BMO0300
S 17BM0O305
4 20BM0305
5 26BM0305
6 26BM0306
7 26BM1100
8 29BM0305

Ball Joint

Silent Bushing

Tie Rod End

Axial Joint
Stabiliser Link Left
Stabiliser Link Right
Stabiliser Link Rear
Tie Rod

di:016,3 do:052

th:FM16x1,5 RHT
th:MM18x1.5 RHT L:260,5mm
L:300mm

L:300mm

31 10 4 038 994
33326 767 748
32216756 369
32106 777 479*
31354 014 531
31 354 014 532
33506 781540
32 10 6 774 347



BMW

5-SERIE
5-SERIE (F10) 01/2009 - 10/2016
5-SERIE TOURING (F11) 11/2009 - 02/2017
5-SERIE GRAN TURISMO (FO7GT) 01/2009 - 02/2017
| 4 2 )
i.
26BM0320 26BM0320
s '
i
F10 F10
EXC. DYNAMIC DRIVE EXC. DYNAMIC DRIVE
T %
3 |
11BM1000 11BM1000 ’
. 26BM0330 26BM0330 )
(T 7/ e [ measures  J  oem
11BM1000 Silentblock Bushing 33326780438
26BM0320 Stabiliser Link 31356777 319
26BM0330 Stabiliser Link Rear 33556777 635

5-SERIE (G30) 09/2016 -->
5-SERE TOURING (G31) 03/2017 -->
EXC. XDRIVE EXC. XDRIVE
XDRIV': (DRIVE
= =0
=t T
: 4q: , 1pp
4 2 p
) w=l
26BMu. 0 2 _ovi0340
26BM0350 26BM0350
(o0 / crmems  weasures  f o |
26BM0340 Stabiliser Link 31 30 6 861485

26BM0350 Stabiliser Link 31 30 6 861483



BMW

6-SERIE

6 (E24)

06 /1982 - 09/ 1990

4 s p
.80 o |,
26BM0001 26BM0O001
( = . = Lx= Ee o )
L i)
& < < » =£ > e
17BM10 @ 17BM11 17BM10 - 17BM11
]
2 E 5P
21BM10
L 21BM10 y
s | 4 w0 p J P o
A
23BM0O1
38BM0301 38BM0301 23BMO2
- -> 05/ 1982 n
- -
h «: > J
17BM0O030 17BMO030
a
11BMOO 11BMOO
N < 9 ’ r

L 26BM0002 26BM0002 J

1 11BMOO Silentblock di:g14 33321126476

2 17BM0030 Tie Rod End c:912,6 th:MM16x1,5 RHT 32211 114 843

3 17BM10 Tie Rod End ¢:912,6 th:MM14x1,5 LHT 32211 135 819

4 17BM11 Tie Rod End c:@012,6 th:MM14x1,5 RHT 32211 135820

5 21BM10 Tie Rod (Adjustable)  ¢:@12,6 th:M10x1.0 RHT 32211 135 666

6 23BMO1 TCA Left ¢:1:10 th:M14x1.5 RHT L:324mm 31121 139991

7 23BMO2 TCA Right ¢:1:10 th:M14x1.5 RHT L:324mm 3112 1139992

8 26BM0001 Stabiliser Link L:240mm 31351134582

9 26BM0002 Stabiliser Link Rear 33551126932

10 38BM0O301 Silentblock For TCA 31121133236




BMW

6-SERIE

6 (E63) 07 /2003 - 03/ 2010
6 Convertible (E64) 06 /2004 - 08/ 2010

Lm‘qsupw

29BM0305 29BM0305
4q: 2 p
—=-mummipm 3 Eg oI a——
20BM0305
17BM0305 20BMO305 17BM0305
. Exc. Dynamic Stab. % Exc. Dynamic Stab. ~\
(- : (-
11BM0300 11BM0300
26BM1100 26BM1100

1 11BMO300 Silent Bushing di:916,3 do:@52 33326 767 748

2 17BM0O305 Tie Rod End th:FM16x1,5 RHT 32216 756 369

3 20BMO0305 Axial Joint th:MM18x1.5 RHT L:260,5mm 32106 777 479*

4 26BM1100 Stabiliser Link Rear 33506 781 540

5 29BM0305 Tie Rod 32 10 6 774 347

6-SERIE COUPE (F13) 11/2010 ->
6-SERIE CABRIO (F12) 03/2011 ->

6-SERIE GRAND COUPE (F06) 09/2011 ->

4q:
|
26BM0320 26BM0320
' B
u W fi =i o
5 - ©
2) 2
Z M
9z >5
w Z
= . 43 : < ' » ] : 3
1 T :
W 26BM0330 26BM0O330 ﬁ
11BM1000 11BM1000
11BM1000 Silentblock Bushing 33326780438
26BM0320 Stabiliser Link 31356777 319

26BM0330 Stabiliser Link Rear 33556777 635



BMW

6-SERIE

6-SERIE GRAN TURISMO (G32) 06/2017 ->

XDRIVF EXC. XDRIVE EXC. XDRIVE XDRIVE
L = =) B
4: 1pp
4 2 p
= wisd]
26BM0540 208M0340
26BM0350 26BM0350

26BM0340 Stabiliser Link 31 30 6 861 485
26BM0350 Stabiliser Link 31 30 6 861 483
7 (E23) A 05/ 1977 - 08 / 1986
ga ! -
. > E 2p ‘
17BM0030 17BM0030
4 N
a

80 - > 00
11BM00 H 4 : p M 11BM00

26BM0002 26BM0002
\. J
11BMOQO Silentblock di:@14 33321126476
2 17BMO0O30 Tie Rod End c:912,6 th:MM16x1,5 RHT 32211114 843

26BM0002 Stabiliser Link Rear 33551126932



BMW

7-SERIE

7 (E32)

09 /1986 - 09/ 1994

47 p
« 3 %8
26BM0001 26BM0001
{ N
= - - -
: i L i
& <« < T >
17BM10 17BM11 17BM10 17BM11
2 I ap
\. J
> @
38BM0300
E 45 <« 9p 7l — s p
23BM0O1 38BMO301 23BMO2
~ ~
1P

11BMOO

8o

38BM1535
215

<

10

38BM1535
215

>

&

11BM0OO

. W

1 11BMOO Silentblock di:g14 33321126476
2 17BM10 Tie Rod End ¢:912,6 th:MM14x1,5 LHT 32211135819
3 17BM11 Tie Rod End ¢:012,6 th:MM14x1,5 RHT 32211135820
4 21BM10 Tie Rod (Adjustable) c:912,6 th:M10x1.0 RHT 32211 135 666
5 23BM0O1 TCA Left ¢:1:10 th:M14x1.5 RHT L:324mm 31121139991
6 23BMO2 TCA Right ¢:1:10 th:M14x1.5 RHT L:324mm 31121139992
7 26BM0001 Stabiliser Link L:240mm 31351134582
8 38BM0O300 Silentblock for TCA di:014 do:958,2 31121130587
9 38BM0301 Silentblock For TCA 31121133236
10 38BM1535 Stabiliser Mounting di:@15 33551131 155



BMW

7-SERIE

7 (E38) 10/1994 - 11/ 2001
é*‘ ' < b"s
4 3
4> 22BM0300 >
17BM0500 17BM0501
o @
38BM0310 38BM0310
6‘
cD g 4«:Pp o
\ 11BM0300 11BM0300 )

1 11BMO300 Silentblock Bushing  di:@316,3 do:@52 33326 767 748

2 17BMO500 Tie Rod End Left c:914,6 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 32211 141 345

3 17BMO501 Tie Rod End Right c:914,6 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 32211 141 346

4 22BM0300 Tie Rod Center th1:M12x1.5 RHT th2:M16x1.5 RHT L:514mm 32 21 1096 057

5 38BM0310 Silentblock for TCA di:@14,1 do:366,2 3112 0 006 482
7 (E65,E66,E67) 11/ 2001 - 09/ 2008

v 43
43 4
b~"" =4
,. 17BM0305 }
Y 17BM0305 A,
26BM0310 26BM0311
s ™
o
- <<: b ‘-
11BMO300 11BM0O300

. W

1 11BM0O300 Silentblock Bushing di:@16,3 do:952 33326767 748

2 17BMO305 Tie Rod End th:FM16x1,5 RHT 32216 756 369

3 26BM0310 Stabiliser Link Left L:425mm 31306 781 545

4 26BM0311 Stabiliser Link Right L:425mm 31306 781 546



BMW

7-SERIE

7-SERIE (FO1, F02) 10/2008 - 12/2015
7-SERIE HYBRID (F04) 10/2010 - 12/2015

| <4 2 p |
| |
| |
26BM0320 26BM0320
[ i, A
EXC. DYNAMIC DRIVE EXC. DYNAMIC DRIVE
4 + p
\ \
11BM1000 11BM1000
26BM0330 26BM0330
11BM1000 Silentblock Bushing 33326780438
2 26BM0320 Stabiliser Link 31356777 319
26BM0330 Stabiliser Link Rear 33556777 635

7SERIE (G11, G12) 10/2014 ->
EXC. XDRIVE EXC. XDRIVE
XDRIVE M H’ XDRIVE
=t =
4! 1p
4 2 p
= wesli
26BM0340 . 26BM0340
26BM0350 26BM0350
26BM0340 Stabiliser Link 31 30 6 861 485

26BM0350 Stabiliser Link 31 30 6 861 483



BMW

8-SERIE

8 (E31) 04 /1990 - 12/ 1999

) &
& ¥
4 + p
" %R
26BM0O001 26BM0O001

N 17BM11 17BM10

17BM10 - - 17BM11

# ’-‘\
H 4q4: 3p
21BM10 21BM10

1 17BM10 Tie Rod End ¢:912,6 th:MM14x1,5 LHT 32211135819
2 17BM11 Tie Rod End ¢:912,6 th:MM14x1,5 RHT 32211135 820
3 21BM10 Tie Rod (Adjustable) ¢:12,6 th:M10x1.0 RHT 32211 135 666
4 26BMO0001 Stabiliser Link L:240mm 31351134582



BMW
X1

X1 (E84) = 03 / 2009 - 06 / 2015
sDrive o sDrive
o Dri &
»}i' ? XDrive m‘;’
 E s p
10 11

Bre ‘J.' é) j@m

26BM2500
26BM2451 26BM2501 26BM2450
{ )
-
L.
| L.
= 16 e -
29BM2453
" 29BM2452
=g 7 > gFma——
20BM2452 20BM2452
43 4P
L 17BM2450 17BM2451 )
- A (ZFSTEERING N =
> )
‘é qu 15h .@’jﬂ
- 29BM2451
29BM2450
= E-zﬂ a5 p ‘_Ei=
20BM2450 20BM2450
<43 4 p
L 17BM2450 17BM2451
_—-‘ 45 p f=—=
20BM0OG600 20BM0O600
3 17BM2450 Tie Rod End Left th:FM14x1,5 RHT 32106 767 781
4 17BM2451 Tie Rod End Right th:FM14x1,5 RHT 32106 767 782
5 20BM0600 Axial Joint th:MM18x1.5 RHT L:260mm 3210 6 768 879
6 20BM2450 Axial Joint th:MM18x1.5 RHT L:256mm 3210 6 765 235
7 20BM2452 Axial Joint th:MM18x1.5 RHT L:246mm 32216 762 243
8 26BM2450 Stabiliser Link Right L:290mm 31 356 765 934
9 26BM2451 Stabiliser Link Left L:290mm 31 356 765933
10 26BM2500 Stabiliser Link Left 31356 768 771
11 26BM2501 Stabiliser Link Right 31356768772
14 29BM2450 Tie Rod Left 32 106 765 235
15 29BM2451 Tie Rod Right 3210 6 765 236
16 29BM2452 Tie Rod Left 32216762243

17 29BM2453 Tie Rod Right 32216762 244



BMW

X1 (E84) 03 /2009 - 06 / 2015

xDrive XDrive

R R

g —

- ¢ Y o

10BM0400 10BM0400
4 ™)
6‘ '
q: 12 13 p 2p
11BM2600 11BM2600
26BM2510 26BM2511
10BM0400 Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/8 ¢s:917,8 3112 6 768 988
11BM2600 Silentblock Bushing 3332 6756249
12 26BM2510 Stabiliser Link Rear Left 33 50 6 785 607
13 26BM2511 Stabiliser Link Rear Right 33506 785 608

X3

X3 (E83) 01/2004 - 09/ 2010
1p
38BM0301
® - " ®
38BM0O500 38BM0500
4 ™)
a
( o2
4 / 3 4
@® - ¢ <> 9 >
38BM1505 38BM1500 38BM1500 38BM1505
\. v,
1 38BMO301 Silentblock For TCA 31121133236
2 38BM0O500 Bushing di:@14,2 do:066,2 3112 0 307 882
3 38BM1500 Silentblock for Sus.Arm di:@12,1 do:@35,3 33326770824
4 38BM1505 Silentblock for Sus.Arm di:@12 do:945,5 33326471 828



BMW
X3

X3 (F25) 09/2010 -->

LN i

11BM2600 11BM2600

11BM2600 Silentblock Bushing 3332 6756 249

X4

X4 (F26) 04/2014 - 03/2018

®- i

11BM2600 11BM2600

11BM2600 Silentblock Bushing 3332 6756 249



BMW
X5

X5 (E53) 05/2000-12/ 2006
.|"'." C*Jj ¥
47 6 p
1 ‘l;‘;
26BM0401 26BM0400
r .-> 10 / 2003 3
S 29BM0400 29BM0400 G,
%‘ 4q:3 —= 4 5 p = 3 w
17BM0O400 20BM0400 20BM0400  17BM0400 |
10 / 2003 --> = B
JF »
‘.‘- - ‘ 4 B 4 > e o
Y d 5 p
17BM0405 20BM0400 20BM0400 17BM0405
jﬁ <1 10 p -)l 1p R
v 38BM0301 e
10BMO400
1 P ’ 10BMO400
38BM0500
o
' - ~
38BM0600 38BM0600
4?2
- I
11BM0300 11BM0300
26BM0405 26BM0405

| R e B N R R EESSEEEEEEEESES—GS—h—h—h———.——

© 0 N e 0k W N R

SN
N R O

10BM0400
11BMO300
17BM0400
17BM0405
20BM0400
26BM0400
26BM0401
26BM0405
29BM0400
38BM0301
38BM0500
38BM0600

Ball Joint

Silent Bushing

Tie Rod End

Tie Rod End

Axial Joint
Stabiliser Link Right
Stabiliser Link Left
Stabiliser Link Rear
Tie Rod

Silentblock For TCA
Silentblock for TCA
Silentblock for TCA

th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/8 ¢s:917,8
di:916,3 do:@52

¢:@15,3 th:FM14x1,5 RHT
¢:@15,3 th:FM14x1,5 RHT
th:MM18x1.5 RHT L:221mm
L:358,5mm

L:358,5mm

L:66mm

di:g14,2 do:066,2
di:g12,2 do:@49,3

3112 1 096 425
33326 767 748
32211096 327
32106 774 335
32 106 774 336*
31356 750704
31356 750 703
33551096735
32216751277
31121133236
3112 1096 372
33326 767 832*



BMW
X5

X5 (E70)
X5 (F15)

11BM0420

4>
26BM0410
p =

26BM0420

02/2007 - 06/2013

07/2013 ->

ip

26BM0411

26BM0420

i

11BM0420

X6 (E71)

11BM0420
26BM0410
26BM0411
26BM0420

X6 (E72 HYBRID)

X6(F16)

42

26BM0410

Silentblock Bushing
Stabiliser Link Left

Stabiliser Link Right
Stabiliser Link Rear

B W N P

® -

11BM0420

11BM0420
26BM0410
26BM0411
26BM0420

26BM0420

Silentblock Bushing
Stabiliser Link Left

Stabiliser Link Right
Stabiliser Link Rear

33326770985
37116771929
37116771939
33556 771 937

05/2008 - 06/2014
05/2008 - 06/2014
08/2014 -->

3p

26BM0411

26BM0420

~—

- 8§

11BM0420

33326770985
37116771929
37116771939
33556 771 937




06 /1988 - 06 / 1991

26BM0100 26BM0100

;;:gh.=@.<7 7>'F'H5Ci'

29BMO002 29BMO002
A ¢ = oy Df— > =P
17BM0002 20BM0031 20BMO0031 17BM0002
~ <-- 10 / 1989 -
= &
B q1 1p Ja
i 42 ) fil
10BM0O010 10BM0014 10BMOO11 10BM0010
. W
e 09 / 1990 --> \
Y
e Y
® < e <> 3 > @
38BM1505 38BM1500 38BM1500 38BM1505
Q" <:p
26BMO002 26BMO002
\ y
1 10BM0O010 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT cp:1/10 cs:@14,3 do:@41,4 31121126 254
2 10BM0OO11 Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/5 cs:@14,7 do:@41,4 3112 1126 253
3 17BM0002 Tie Rod End ¢:912,6 th:MM14x1,5 RHT 32111 126 757
4 20BMO0031 Axial Joint th:MM18x1.5 RHT L:232mm 3211 1127 124%
5 26BM0002 Stabiliser Link Rear 33551126932
6 26BM0100 Stabiliser Link L:66mm 31351091 764
7 29BMO0002 Tie Rod 32111125 186
8 38BM1500 Silentblock for Sus.Arm di:912,1 do:@35,3 33326770824
9 38BM1505 Silentblock for Sus.Arm  di:@12 do:@345,5 33326471 828



BMW
z3

Z3 Coupe
Z3 Roadster

01/ 1997 - 06 / 2003

29BM1501

10/ 1995 - 06/ 2003

26BM0100 26BM0100

Exc.M3

29BM1502

17BM1502

17BM1501

2 <
&

10BM0100

1

10BM1500

10BM0101 10BM0101

43

20BM1500 20BM1500

- -

%42»% 1>é

3p 10BM0O100

sl

10BM1500

10BM0100
10BM0101
10BM1500
17BM1501
17BM1502
20BM1500
26BM0100
29BM1501
29BM1502

© 00 N & O & W N -

Ball Joint th:M12x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/10 cs:@14,4 do:@35 31121 140 398
Ball Joint th:M12x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/10 ¢s:914.,4 do:349,4 3112 1 140 398 R
Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/5 cs:@14,7 do:@41,4 31121139131

32111139 313
32111139 314

Tie Rod End Left c:912,6 th:FM14x1,5 RHT
Tie Rod End Right ¢:912,6 th:FM14x1,5 RHT

Axial Joint th:MM18x1.5 RHT L:207mm 32111139 315*P
Stabiliser Link L:66mm 31351091 764
Tie Rod Left 32111139315

Tie Rod Right 32111139 316



BMW
z4

Z4 Coupe (E86)
Z4 Roadster (E85)

h—:—{z

17BM2000

(Fx

26BM2000

20BM2000

03 /2006 - 01/ 2009
02 /2003 -12/ 2009

s

26BM2000

20BM2000

3)m-=lJ

17BM2001

RE

38BM1520

30BM2000

38BM1510

30BM2001

»v.

38BM1510

-

30BM2003

i c‘.,

38BM1521

© 0 N o o~ W N

Nl
nDow N

17BM2000
17BM2001
20BM2000
26BM2000
30BM2000
30BM2001
30BM2002
30BM2003
38BM1510
38BM1520
38BM1521

Tie Rod End Left

Tie Rod End Right

Axial Joint

Stabiliser Link

TCA Left

TCA Right

TCA Left

TCA Right

Silentblock Inner for TCA
Silentblock for TCA Left
Silentblock for TCA Right

¢:@14,6 th:FM14x1,5 RHT
¢:014.6 th:FM14x1,5 RHT
th:MM18x1.5 RHT L:204mm
L:270mm

do:@66,5

32106 774 220
32106774 221
32106 774 222

31 35 1 095 694
31122282121
31122282 122
3112228212151
3112228212251
3112 1095 277*
3112 6 754 899
3112 6 754 900



BMW

Z4 Coupe (E86)

03 /2006 - 01/ 2009
02 /2003 -12/ 2009

Z4 Roadster (E85)

11BM1500

{ _‘@ €

38BM1500

® -

38BM1505

38BM1535
a17

38BM1530
@17

16

15

11BM1500

> @

38BM1505

10 p g )

38BM1500

38BM1535
a17

38BM1530
@17

Silentblock for Sus.Arm
Silentblock for Sus.Arm
Stabiliser Mounting

11BM1500 Silentblock
10 38BM1500
11 38BM1505
15 38BM1530
16 38BM1535

Stabiliser Mounting

di:@12,15 do:@45,2
di:@g12,1 do:@35,3
di:@12 do:g45,5
di:@17

di:g15

33321138722
33326770824
33326471828
33551138 104
33551131 155



05/2009 -->

‘@), i
1?'
‘ 6 5 ’
4 [
Era @),
26BM2451 26BM2450
& w _i' . g P 'ﬂ:é
“ 29BM2451
29BM2450

= —=aumfs ¢ : ) P

20BM2450 20BM2450
42 3p
17BM2450 17BM2451
4 )
S S
oy an 1
C— S—
11BM1500 11BM1500

. 4w (-.6 49 o p a._b‘ 10p .

38BM1505 38BM1500 38BM1500 38BM1505

\_ J

1 11BM1500 Silentblock di:12,15 do:@45,2 33321138722
2 17BM2450 Tie Rod End Left th:FM14x1,5 RHT 32106 767 781
3 17BM2451 Tie Rod End Right th:FM14x1,5 RHT 32 106 767 782
4 20BM2450 Axial Joint th:MM18x1.5 RHT L:256mm 32 10 6 765 235*
5 26BM2450 Stabiliser Link Right L:290mm 31356 765 934
6 26BM2451 Stabiliser Link Left L:290mm 31356 765 933
7 29BM2450 Tie Rod Left 32 10 6 765 235
8 29BM2451 Tie Rod Right 3210 6 765 236
9 38BM1500 Silentblock for Sus.Arm di:@12,1 do:335,3 33326770824
10

38BM1505 Silentblock for Sus.Arm di:@12 do:g45,5 33326471828



BMW

Z8

Z8 (E52) 06 / 2000 - 06 / 2003

=xm{jz <« : > LI mn=—

20BM0O300 20BM0300

38BMO0305 38BM0O305

<: 1)
- -

11BM0300 11BM0300

11BMO300 Silentblock di:@16,3 do:@52 33326 767 748
20BM0300 Axial Joint th:MM18x1.5 RHT L:174,5mm 32111094 673*
3 38BM0305 Silentblock for Sus.Arm di:g12,2 do:@58,5 3112 9 068 753



